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1. From daybreak youIl liearthe rhythmic zzz-Zzzof the sawin the:Kauri forests. Fellingthat tough giant timber is a
gruelling man6 sized joba

2. WhenBillgetsbackt0camp,
you bet hes ready for a wash
with Guardian Health SoapaThat full-
bodied "wake:
99up latbergetsright after8Wea� and
grime, foat3
Wearine $8
away.

3. Afterwards he can enjoy a
rompwiththe youngsters: Then
early to bed to wake refreshedfor the work that waits to-
morrow: 223ooa P
1 GoardianHEALSoApMADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited:JACKSONStreet;PETONEY/ 6u.72.322

1
WfeevoyE 11

Builders of
NewZealand
MajorHeaphy,VC
Oneofthemostversatileofthe PioneerbuildersofNew Zealand,MajorHeaphywas surveyor, explorer, arcist, wricer,
soldier, Judgeof theNative LandCourt;MemberofParliament;and the firstand
only member of che Colonial Forces inNewZealand co win che VictoriaCross.

Born in London, Charles Heaphy
arrived atWellington by the Ship99"Tory in1839,under engagementto theNewZealandCompany the
original colonising organisation
founded in1838. Whilstservingdur-
ingtheWaikatowar,Heaphywentto
the rescue of a wounded soldier;
tended him under fire,and brought
him off the field, being three times
woundedhimself: Hewaspromoted
MajorandawardedtheVictoriaCross.

In1878,theMajorwasappointedGovernmentInsuranceCommissionet: Thisgifted
andgallantmanbroughttobeara fine influenceonthenew-fledged,untriedNational
Institutionwhosefortunesheguidedforseveralyears,andwhoseaimsandtraditions
werethenand latershaped,builtupandconservedbymen of character and vision,
workingpatientlyintheir timeandgeneration,resolutelyseekingwaysandmcans to
mouldtheDepartmentinto theup-to-dateandfourishingconcern it istoday: New
Zealandpeoplehave reason tobeproudofMajorHeaphy;V.C,and oftheirwell-
tried and very OWn

GOVERNMENT
ThePioneer LFE
New ZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established 1869 DEPARTMENT
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Sneeze
wheeze

Acase forTonkings
Cough_~sneeze-rwheeze_oh, themiseryofitYet, quick reliefforcoughsandcoldsisrightathandifyoualways

keep by you a bottle of
TONKINGS TONKING'S Linseed
Jimseid COUGH MIXTURE
CUuCHMuXiURE SpeedilysoothestheinflamedEmulsidn throat membranes: Stopsthat irritating throat tickleCobdhr and coughing that prevenitKo restfulsleep: Pleasanttotakeand safe for the youngestchildren. Soldeverywherein3sizes: Insist on gettingXit

TONKINGSimeed
COUGHMIXTURE
Distributors:Sharland&Co.Lcd:,DixonSt,Wgtna
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7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.45-5.0 Children’s session:
Uncle Alex’s Children’s Quiz6.0 "Klondike"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45, Memories of ‘Other Days
7.30 Hill Billy Roundup
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Vera Lynn: "I Had the
Craziest Dream’’ (Gordon), "I’ve
Heard That Song Before" (Cahn)
9.30 ‘The Great Gildersleeve"
(U.S.A. programme)
9.54 Six Hits of the Day
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, August 21LAE? inn mn
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

|9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations

:

10.30
10.45
142.0

Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
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(Rod Taibot)
10.30
11. 0

Shopping Reporter (Sally)1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service sessionFor Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Turner Layton
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Ernest Bliss
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister

2. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
sessionvee
p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
1.0
2.0
2.15
2.30
°

Movie Matinee
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young

4. 0 Women’s World
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7.15 Bulldog Drummond

| 7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.
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0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk8.0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30° Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. A Talk by Anne Stewart

l42.35 Shopping Reporter session
| _ (Elizabeth, Anne)
| 2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

|2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
0 For Ever Young
QO Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Captain Danger6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
London News
Curtain Call
Bulidog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
His Last PlungeCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Pearl of Pezores
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Thanks for the Song
The Hunchback of Ben Ali

10.30 Microphun, conducted byGrace ;

11. 0 London News

4Z, 1310 kc. yt
.Bet 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Hi7 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger .Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
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Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service. session
eyce)
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Tui)The Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Sir Adam Disappears (final
adcast)
The Third Round
Submarine Patrol
Fate Blows the Whistle
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Don’t Get Me Wrong
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Serenade
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Price’
6. 0 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
The Dark Horse
Vanity Fair
Woman in White
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
So the Story Goes .

Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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